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Izgudrotais
nosaukums

Galvus
Galvus
Galvus
Galvus
Galvus
Galvus
Galvus
Galvus
Galvus
Galvus
Galvus

Stiprums

50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg

50 mg

Zalu forma

Tablete
Tablete
Tablete
Tablete
Tablete
Tablete
Tablete
Tablete
Tablete
Tablete
Tablete

IevadiSanas veids

Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietosanai
Iekskigai lietosanai
Iekskigai lietosanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietosanai
Ieks8kigai lietoSanai

Iepakojums

Blisters (PA/AI/PVH//Al)
Blisters (PA/AlI/PVH//Al)
Blisters (PA/AlI/PVH//Al)
Blisters (PA/AlI/PVH//Al)
Blisters (PA/AI/PVH//Al)
Blisters (PA/AI/PVH//Al)
Blisters (PA/AI/PVH//Al)
Blisters (PA/AI/PVH//Al)
Blisters (PA/Al/PVH//Al)
Blisters (PA/AI/PVH//Al)
Blisters (PA/AI/PVH//Al)
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Iepakojuma lielumi

7 tabletes
14 tabletes
28 tabletes
30 tabletes
56 tabletes
60 tabletes
90 tabletes
112 tabletes
180 tabletes
336 tabletes
336 (3x112) tabletes




